ALAMEDA HORNET CROSS COUNTRY 2000

Wed. Sept 6 Castro Valley & De La Salle Canyon Middle Sch, C V., 3:30 pm
Fri. Sept. 8 Monte Vista Invitational Monte Vista H.S. 4:00 pm
Thur. Sept 14 Piedmont & San Leandro Joaquin Miller Park, Oak.  3:30 pm
Sat.  Sept. 16 Adic.s Invitational Newhall Park, Concord 9:00 am
Sat.  Sept. 23 Cow Chip Classic Invitational Stafford Lake, Novato 9:00 am
Thur. Sept. 28 ACCAL Invitational #1 Joaquin Miller Park, Oak. 330 pm
Sat. Sept. 30 Stanford lavitational® Stanford Golf Course 9:00 am
Sat.  Oct. 7 Ukiah Tnvitational* Ukiah High School 9:00 am
Thur, QOct. 12 ACCAL Invitational #2 Point Pinole, Richmond 3:30 pm
Sat, Oct. 14 Castro Valley Invitational Canyon Middle Sch., C.V. 9:00 am
Sat.  Oct. 21 Mt Sac Invitational* Met. San Antonio College —__STGGW
Thur. Oct. 26 ACCAL Invitational #3 Tilden Park (Tent) 3:30 pm
Thur, Nov. ¢ ACCAL Championships Joaquin Miller Park, Qak.  2:00 pm
Sat.  Nov. 18  NCS Meet of Champions® Ukiah High Schoot 9.00 am

Sat. Nov, 2§ California State Championships*  Woodward Park, Fresno 8.00 am
Sat. Dec. 2 Footlocker Western Regionals Mt. San Antonio College 8:00 am

Fri. Dec. 8 Team Award Dinner Italian-American Hall 6:30 pm
2712 Encinal Ave,

. Head Coach' Brian Lodge (H) 510-865-9182 (W) 510-521-3283 (P) 510-321-4468
Asst. Coach: Bruce Hicks (H) 925-689-5219

* Select team



